
LOT 22
ESMT PT OR 2176/356
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PHASE 1A

FINK RAYMOND P & MARIBETH
239 DAYDREAM AVE
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0022-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04
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05/07/2019 DJ 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000
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4
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10,574
60,000

409,422
91,926

317,496
HX HB 50,722

266,774
409,422

0

387,963

2292/1827 7/17/2019 WD Q I 02 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

FINK RAYMOND P & MA

2203/1180 6/13/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYDIENT LLC D/B/A RA

WILDLIGHT LLC ET AL
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18009550 CO ISSUED 0 09/19/2018

B1800665 NEW CONSTR 250,072 01/22/2018

2020HX Base Yr

239 DAYDREAM AV, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,320 113.4840 149.80 347,536 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1859

BAS 1,859 100 2018 1,859 271,516

FGR 500 55 2018 275 40,165

FOP 228 30 2018 68 9,931

FOP 269 30 2018 81 11,831

PTO 747 5 2025 37 5,404

3,603 2,320 338,848

BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=-32,33] S44 S7 E17 S5 E15 N65 W15 S8 W17 S1
$
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-25,19] W3 N16 W4 D6L6 D18L3 W5 N10 U6L3
N24 U9R9 E7 S5 E10 S3 W9 S10 E14 S3 W4 D4L3 S16 $
FGR=[YR=2018;ORIG=0,0] W22 S19 S1 E7 S4 E15 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-32,77] W7 S16 E25 N4 W1 N5 W17 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-22,19] W3 W3 W5 S14 E1 N1 E17 N12 W7 N1 $
.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 495.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 3,121

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 40.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 388

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 116.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 1,125

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 600.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 5,940

10,574

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


